 6
R
EXPLOSION RESISTANT UNIT HEATER
OPTIONAL FEATURES
• fan-only switch
• pilot light
• on-off switch
• built-in, externally adjustable thermostat

CFM
Approx. Temp
Rise
Temp Code Catalog Number Approx. Weight
(BTU/hr) 1ø 3ø (litres/s) F ° (C °) T2D T3B Cl I, Grp C & D Cl I, Grp C & D
Cl II, Grp F & G
lbs (kg)
3.75 208 AS AS 4 (2.2) ✔ ✔  - EXGA038T3B 155 (70)
(12795) 240 AS AS ✔ ✔  - EXGA038T3B 155 (70)
480  - AS ✔ ✔  - EXGA038T3B 155 (70)
600  - AS ✔ ✔  - EXGA038T3B 155 (70)
5 208 AS S 5 (3.0) ✔ ✔  - EXGA050T3B 155 (70)
(17060) 240 S AS ✔ ✔  - EXGA050T3B 155 (70)
480  - AS 2800 ✔ ✔  - EXGA050T3B 155 (70)
600  - S (1320) ✔ ✔  - EXGA050T3B 155 (70)
7.5 208 A AS 8 (4.5) ✔ ✔  - EXGA075T3B 155 (70)
(25590) 240 AS AS ✔ ✔  - EXGA075T3B 155 (70)
480  - AS ✔ ✔  - EXGA075T3B 155 (70)
600  - S ✔ ✔  - EXGA075T3B 155 (70)
10 208  - AS 11 (6.0) ✔ ✔  - EXGA100T3B 155 (70)
(34120) 240 S AS ✔ ✔  - EXGA100T3B 155 (70)
480  - AS ✔ ✔  - EXGA100T3B 155 (70)
600  - S ✔ ✔  - EXGA100T3B 155 (70)
15 208  - AS 2500 18 (10.0) ✔ ✔  - EXGA150T3B 180 (82)
(51180) 240  - A (1180) ✔ ✔  - EXGA150T3B 180 (82)
480  - S ✔ ✔  - EXGA150T3B 180 (82)
600  - S ✔ ✔  - EXGA150T3B 180 (82)
20 480  - S 2200 27 (15.2) ✔ ✔  - EXGA200T3B 205 (93)
(68240) 600  - S (1040) ✔ ✔  - EXGA200T3B 205 (93)
20 480  - AS 2500 24 (13.3) ✔  - EXGA200T2D  - 180 (82)
(68240) 600  - AS (1180) ✔  - EXGA200T2D  - 180 (82)
22.5 480  - S 2200 31 (17.0) ✔ ✔  - EXGA225T3B 205 (93)
(76770) 600  - S (1040) ✔ ✔  - EXGA225T3B 205 (93)
22.5 480  - AS 2500 27 (15.0) ✔  - EXGA225T2D  - 180 (82)
(76770) 600  - AS (1180) ✔  - EXGA225T2D  - 180 (82)
25 480  - AS 34 (18.9) ✔  - EXGA250T2D  - 205 (93)
(85300) 600  - S 2200 ✔  - EXGA250T2D  - 205 (93)
30 480  - S (1040) 41 (22.7) ✔  - EXGA300T2D  - 205 (93)
(102360) 600  - S ✔  - EXGA300T2D  - 205 (93)
SIZE
3
5